
 Principal Amount 
claimed 

 Interest claimed 
 Total amount 

claimed 
 Principal amount 

admitted 
 Interest amount 

admitted 
 Total claim 

admitted 

1 L.K. Sudhish 17,02,16,062.00       -                              17,02,16,062.00        17,02,16,062.00                         
2 S. Poorrnajothi 26,31,19,608.00       -                              26,31,19,608.00        26,31,19,608.00                         
3 S. Keerthana 13,32,20,230.00       -                              13,32,20,230.00        13,32,20,230.00                         
4 S. Jannu Shree 13,18,05,410.00       -                              13,18,05,410.00        13,18,05,410.00                         

5
Indian Overseas 
Bank

2,05,09,653.36         -                              2,05,09,653.36           2,05,09,653.36         -                            2,05,09,653.36       -                                                   

6
Vijay Kumar 
(HUF)

5,00,00,000.00         4,69,00,000.00       9,69,00,000.00           85,00,000.00             -                            85,00,000.00           8,84,00,000.00           

7 Babulal Ranka 75,00,000.00             54,00,000.00           1,29,00,000.00           1,29,00,000.00                            
8 Sarla Ranka 25,00,000.00             18,00,000.00           43,00,000.00               43,00,000.00                                
9 Trust Weld 25,00,000.00             18,00,000.00           43,00,000.00               43,00,000.00                                

10
Kalpesh 
Sobhagmal 

13,94,245.00             6,94,229.00             20,88,474.00               13,18,060.00             -                            13,18,060.00           7,70,414.00                 

11
Kalpesh 
Sobhagmal 

13,94,245.00             6,94,229.00             20,88,474.00               13,18,060.00             -                            13,18,060.00           7,70,414.00                 

12
Kalpesh 
Sobhagmal 

13,94,245.00             6,94,229.00             20,88,474.00               13,18,060.00             -                            13,18,060.00           7,70,414.00                 

13
Kalpesh 
Sobhagmal 

11,04,845.00             5,50,134.00             16,54,979.00               10,45,820.00             -                            10,45,820.00           6,09,159.00                 

14 Dilip Shah 6,68,990.00               4,29,986.00             10,98,976.00               6,01,938.00               -                            6,01,938.00             4,97,038.00                 

15 Dilip Shah 6,68,990.00               4,29,986.00             10,98,976.00               6,01,938.00               -                            6,01,938.00             4,97,038.00                 

16 Dilip Shah 7,52,644.00               4,83,754.00             12,36,398.00               6,79,103.00               -                            6,79,103.00             5,57,295.00                 

Pending for Verification
Pending for Verification

Pending for Verification

Schedule E

Pending for Verification
Pending for Verification
Pending for Verification
Pending for Verification

Sl. No Name of creditor

Details of claim received

List of Other Creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted

Pending for Verification  Claim rejected 



 Principal Amount 
claimed 

 Interest claimed 
 Total amount 

claimed 
 Principal amount 

admitted 
 Interest amount 

admitted 
 Total claim 

admitted 

Schedule E

Sl. No Name of creditor

Details of claim received

List of Other Creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted

Pending for Verification  Claim rejected 

17 Dilip Shah 6,68,990.00               4,29,986.00             10,98,976.00               6,01,938.00               -                            6,01,938.00             4,97,038.00                 

18 Dilip Shah 6,25,093.00               4,01,772.00             10,26,865.00               5,62,898.00               -                            5,62,898.00             4,63,967.00                 

19 Dilip Shah 5,00,605.00               3,21,759.00             8,22,364.00                 4,52,185.00               -                            4,52,185.00             3,70,179.00                 

20
Paritosh 
Electricals Pvt Ltd

1,00,00,000.00         45,01,438.00           1,45,01,438.00           -                                -                            -                              1,45,01,438.00           

Total 80,05,43,855.36     6,55,31,502.00     86,60,75,357.36      3,75,09,653.36       -                           3,75,09,653.36     71,98,61,310.00                       10,87,04,394.00      


